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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 20.00

+ Bucher Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Zinsel Leon (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Erhart Luc (2005) 20.00

+ Meier Dario (2005) 10.00
+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00

 
1 Glutz Jonas (2006) 20.00

+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 10.00
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

1 a Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 20.00
+ Lüscher Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 b Maltsev Stepan (2005) 20.00
+ Thomann Lauro (2005) 10.00
+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

1 a Buob Mike (2005) 19.75
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Gosteli Raphael (2006) 10.00

1 b Frey Lenny (2005) 19.75
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Roth Leon (2006) 9.75

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 19.75
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Pirmin (2006) 10.00

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 19.50
+ Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 a Müller Nico (2006) 19.50
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 b Schmid Eric (2006) 19.50
+ Wolf Charlie (2006) 9.75
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75

1 Miksa Simeon (2005) 19.00
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00

1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 19.00
- Hunziker Lui (2005) 9.00
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 10.00

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.75
- Miksa Simeon (2005) 9.00
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75

1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 18.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50
+ Bruggisser Lino (2006) 10.00

1 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.50
+ Eberle Nico (2005) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 b Eisenring Florian (2005) 18.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Keller Enzo (2005) 10.00

1 Gosteli Raphael (2006) 18.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Marco (2006) 18.50
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 a Meier Dario (2005) 18.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
+ Eberle Nico (2005) 10.00

1 b Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.50
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Gammeter Luca (2006) 10.00

1 Roth Leon (2006) 18.50
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75
o Frey Lenny (2005) 8.75

1 Zemp Raphael (2006) 18.50
+ Anderegg Michael (2006) 10.00
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.25
+ Keller Max (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75

1 Gygax David (2005) 18.25
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 9.75

1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.25
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 a Keller Max (2006) 18.25
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75

1 b Langenstein Jonas (2005) 18.25
o Frey Lenny (2005) 8.50
+ Greuter Silas (2006) 9.75

1 c Lüscher Elias (2006) 18.25
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Läuchli Max (2006) 9.75

1 Schmid Pirmin (2006) 18.25
+ Bruggisser Lino (2006) 9.75
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 a Studinger Robin (2006) 18.25
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50

1 b Stutz Janis (2006) 18.25
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 9.75
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Wolf Charlie (2006) 18.25
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 9.75

1 a Zinsel Leon (2005) 18.25
+ Bucher Livio (2005) 9.75
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

1 b Zubler Niklas (2006) 18.25
+ Greuter Silas (2006) 9.75
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50

1 Hunziker Lui (2005) 17.50
- Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.75
- Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.75

1 Boog Timo (2006) 17.25
- Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

1 Gammeter Luca (2006) 17.25
- Wülser Sascha (2006) 8.75
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Enzo (2005) 17.25
- Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.75
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Läuchli Max (2006) 17.25
- Boog Timo (2006) 8.75
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Reinhard Roman (2005) 17.25
- Keller Enzo (2005) 8.75
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

1 Thomann Lauro (2005) 17.25
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
- Hunziker Lui (2005) 8.75

1 a Wülser Sascha (2006) 17.25
- Gammeter Luca (2006) 8.75
o Wolf Charlie (2006) 8.50

1 b Bucher Livio (2005) 17.25
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75
o Zinsel Leon (2005) 8.50

1 Béguelin Elias (2006) 17.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Keller Max (2006) 8.50

1 Bruggisser Lino (2006) 17.00
o Schmid Pirmin (2006) 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Eberle Nico (2005) 17.00
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50
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1 a Greuter Silas (2006) 17.00
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.50
o Langenstein Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 b Grod Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
o Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Hohler Janis (2005) 17.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

1 Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Steffen Lunik (2006) 17.00
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Gygax David (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Senn Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Buob Nils (2009) 10.00

 
1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 20.00

+ Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 10.00
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Messerli Robin (2009) 20.00

+ Steinmann Leon (2009) 10.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

1 b Rösch Ruben (2009) 20.00
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 20.00
+ Zinsel Nik (2009) 10.00
+ Berchtold Matti (2010) 10.00

1 a Köpfli Andrin (2010) 19.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00
+ Notter Henry (2010) 9.75

1 b Kurth Gabriel (2010) 19.75
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 19.75
+ Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Fuchs Micha (2009) 10.00

1 Strebel David (2009) 19.50
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 19.00
- Suter Simon (2009) 9.00
+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 Suter Simon (2009) 19.00
- Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 9.00
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 10.00

1 Höpli Felix (2009) 18.75
o Buob Nils (2009) 8.75
+ Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 10.00

1 a Berchtold Matti (2010) 18.50
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 b Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 18.50
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 10.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 Fuchs Micha (2009) 18.50
+ Moser Patrick (2009) 10.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 a Graf Andrin (2009) 18.50
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 9.75
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.75

1 b Grieshaber Janis (2009) 18.50
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00

1 Notter Henry (2010) 18.50
+ Schmid Dario (2010) 10.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Steinmann Leon (2009) 18.50
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00

1 Weisskopf Jan (2009) 18.50
+ Fäs Leroy (2009) 9.75
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.75

1 Zinsel Nik (2009) 18.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Moser Patrick (2009) 10.00

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.25
+ Hartmann Jannik (2010) 9.75
o Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 Buob Nils (2009) 18.25
+ Höpli Felix (2009) 9.75
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 Furter Loris (2009) 18.25
+ Kramer Tobias (2009) 9.75
o Messerli Robin (2009) 8.50

1 a Hartmann Jannik (2010) 18.25
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Kramer Tobias (2009) 9.75

1 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50
+ Friedli Colin (2009) 9.75

1 Maiolo Nicola (2009) 18.25
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
+ Schmid Dario (2010) 9.75

1 Senn Fynn (2009) 18.25
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

1 Weisskopf Mike (2009) 18.25
+ Friedli Colin (2009) 9.75
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 Fäs Leroy (2009) 17.25
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.75
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Senn Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Friedli Colin (2009) 17.00
o Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 17.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
o Grieshaber Janis (2009) 8.50

1 a Kramer Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
o Hartmann Jannik (2010) 8.50

1 b Moser Patrick (2009) 17.00
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 a Schelker Tino (2009) 17.00
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
o Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.50

1 b Schmid Dario (2010) 17.00
o Notter Henry (2010) 8.50
o Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 17.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
o Zinsel Nik (2009) 8.50

1 Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Schärer Nico (2004) 20.00

+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00
+ Schindler Jan (2004) 10.00

 
1 Vogt Sandro (2004) 20.00

+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
+ Kulmer Nick (2004) 10.00

 
1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.75

+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Roth Jan (2004) 9.75

1 a Hengartner Tobias (2003) 19.75
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 b Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 19.75
+ Schick Janis (2003) 9.75
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 19.75
+ Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Frank Marius (2004) 10.00
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1 Wüst Nicolas (2004) 19.75
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 10.00

1 Maeder David (2003) 19.50
+ Knecht Michael (2003) 9.75
+ Vogt Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Schreiber Raphael (2004) 19.50
+ Voggensperger Til (2004) 9.75
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75

1 Böni Ralf (2004) 19.00
- Frank Marius (2004) 9.00
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00

1 a Aebersold Fabian (2003) 18.75
- Grob Enea (2003) 8.75
+ Roth Tim (2004) 10.00

1 b Bucher Conall (2004) 18.75
- Vogt Leon (2004) 8.75
+ Vogt Lars (2004) 10.00

1 c Cometa Noel (2004) 18.75
- Furter Jannis (2004) 9.00
+ Gammeter Janis (2004) 9.75

1 d Grob Enea (2003) 18.75
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.75
+ Simmen Robin (2004) 10.00

1 Joho Pascal (2004) 18.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.00
+ Haltiner Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.75
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.75
+ Müller Pascal (2003) 10.00

1 Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.50
- Joho Pascal (2004) 8.75
+ Knöpfli Gian (2004) 9.75

1 Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 18.50
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00

1 a Jäggi Roman (2003) 18.50
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00

1 b Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.50
+ Jäggi Roman (2003) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 a Knecht Michael (2003) 18.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50
+ Schindler Jan (2004) 10.00

1 b Kulmer Nick (2004) 18.50
+ Zumsteg Nico (2004) 10.00
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 a Nussbaum Florian (2004) 18.50
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00

1 b Roth Jan (2004) 18.50
+ Hodel Silvan (2004) 10.00
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Schindler Jan (2004) 18.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00

1 a Suter Jonas (2003) 18.50
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 10.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 b Voggensperger Til (2004) 18.50
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 c Vogt Marco (2003) 18.50
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 10.00
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

1 Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 18.50
+ Weibel Nico (2004) 10.00
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Antenen Remo (2004) 18.25
o Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 8.50
+ Gammeter Robin (2003) 9.75

1 Burren Dominik (2003) 18.25
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Hodel Joel (2003) 9.75

1 Gammeter Janis (2004) 18.25
+ Geissmann Kim (2004) 9.75
o Cometa Noel (2004) 8.50

1 Graf Gian (2003) 18.25
+ Hodel Joel (2003) 9.75
o Schreiber Raphael (2004) 8.50

1 a Hermann Sascha (2004) 18.25
+ Vogt Lars (2004) 9.75
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 b Hodel Silvan (2004) 18.25
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Vogt Leon (2004) 9.75

1 a Frank Marius (2004) 17.50
- Böni Ralf (2004) 9.00
o Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 8.50

1 b Furter Jannis (2004) 17.50
- Cometa Noel (2004) 9.00
o Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50

1 Roth Tim (2004) 17.50
- Simmen Robin (2004) 8.75
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.75

1 a Geissmann Kim (2004) 17.25
o Gammeter Janis (2004) 8.50
- Weibel Nico (2004) 8.75

1 b Haltiner Tobias (2004) 17.25
- Knöpfli Gian (2004) 8.75
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 c Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.25
- Müller Pascal (2003) 8.75
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

1 Knöpfli Gian (2004) 17.25
- Haltiner Tobias (2004) 8.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 Müller Pascal (2003) 17.25
- Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.75
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Simmen Robin (2004) 17.25
- Roth Tim (2004) 8.75
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50

1 Vogt Leon (2004) 17.25
- Bucher Conall (2004) 8.75
o Hodel Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Weibel Nico (2004) 17.25
o Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50
- Geissmann Kim (2004) 8.75

1 Hodel Joel (2003) 17.25
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.75
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50

2 Arnold Linus (2004) 17.00
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50
o Schindler Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.50

1 Gammeter Robin (2003) 17.00
o Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50

1 a Vogt Lars (2004) 17.00
o Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50

1 b Zumsteg Nico (2004) 17.00
o Kulmer Nick (2004) 8.50
o Jäggi Roman (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Steinmann Jonas (2007) 20.00

+ Carino Leon (2007) 10.00
+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00

 
1 Meier Silvan (2008) 19.75

+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 19.75

+ Wyss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 Zach Finn (2008) 19.75
+ Ackermann Silas (2008) 10.00
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

2 Berger Leon (2008) 19.50
+ Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 9.75
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 a Studinger Gian (2007) 19.50
+ Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 9.75
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1 b Voisard Gian (2008) 19.50
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

2 Bachmann Samuel (2008) 19.00
+ Berchtold Gaston (2008) 10.00
- Zubler Timo (2008) 9.00

1 Lang Ivo (2008) 19.00
+ Kunz Mario (2008) 10.00
- Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 9.00

1 a Peter Aron (2007) 19.00
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.00

1 b Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 19.00
+ Allemann Chris (2008) 10.00
- Lang Ivo (2008) 9.00

1 a Grod Pascal (2007) 18.75
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 10.00
- Stutz Julian (2007) 8.75

1 b Häfliger Tino (2007) 18.75
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.75
+ Thomann Colin (2008) 10.00

1 Hunziker Roy (2007) 18.75
- Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 a Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.75
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 10.00
- Peter Aron (2007) 8.75

1 b Steffen Leon (2008) 18.75
- Lazzarato Marco (2008) 8.75
+ Wanzenried Tim (2008) 10.00

1 c Zubler Timo (2008) 18.75
+ Bürki Simon (2008) 9.75
- Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.00

1 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.50
- Wanzenried Tim (2008) 8.75
+ Kamber Hansueli (2007) 9.75

1 b Fäs Jamie (2007) 18.50
+ Bader Marek (2007) 9.75
- Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.75

1 c Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.50
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75
- Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.75

1 d Lazzarato Marco (2008) 18.50
- Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 9.75

1 a Steiger Elia (2007) 18.50
- Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.75
+ Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.75

1 b Stocker Luca (2008) 18.50
- Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

1 c Stutz Julian (2007) 18.50
+ Manser Simon (2007) 9.75
- Grod Pascal (2007) 8.75

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 18.50
+ Schneider Joey (2008) 10.00
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2008) 18.50
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50

1 Heinimann Samuel (2007) 18.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 Kalt Silas (2008) 18.50
+ Gloor Aurelio (2008) 10.00
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Lüthi Manuel (2008) 18.50
+ Senn Marco (2008) 10.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 Siegrist Deven (2007) 18.50
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

1 von Rotz Raphael (2007) 18.50
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Carino Leon (2007) 10.00

1 Ackermann Silas (2008) 18.25
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
+ Berchtold Gaston (2008) 9.75

1 Bader Marek (2007) 18.25
o Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.50
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75

1 Bürki Simon (2008) 18.25
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Schneider Joey (2008) 9.75

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 18.25
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Schneider Joah (2007) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 18.25
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75

1 Manser Simon (2007) 18.25
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Senn Marco (2008) 9.75

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.25
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 Thut Andrin (2007) 18.25
o Siegrist Deven (2007) 8.50
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75

1 Wyss Ramon (2007) 18.25
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 Bergner Dustin (2007) 17.50
- Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.75
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.75

1 a Weisskopf Luca (2007) 17.50
- Häfliger Tino (2007) 8.75
- Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.75

1 b Allemann Chris (2008) 17.50
o Schneeberger Samuel (2008) 8.50
- Gloor Aurelio (2008) 9.00

1 a Gloor Aurelio (2008) 17.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.75
- Allemann Chris (2008) 8.75

1 b Höpli Moritz (2007) 17.50
- Kamber Hansueli (2007) 9.00
o Lazzarato Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Thomann Colin (2008) 17.50
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75
o Häfliger Tino (2007) 8.75

2 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 17.25
- Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75
o Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.50

1 a Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 17.25
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
- Kunz Mario (2008) 8.75

1 b Fiechter Jaris (2007) 17.25
- Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.75
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Kamber Hansueli (2007) 17.25
- Höpli Moritz (2007) 8.75
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Kunz Mario (2008) 17.25
o Lang Ivo (2008) 8.50
- Deppeler Jeffrey (2008) 8.75

1 Schreiber Tim (2008) 17.25
- Thomann Colin (2008) 8.75
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

1 Wanzenried Tim (2008) 17.25
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Bader Christoph (2007) 17.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Berchtold Gaston (2008) 17.00
o Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50

1 a Bühler Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50
o Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 b Carino Leon (2007) 17.00
o Steinmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
o von Rotz Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 Fava Silas (2008) 17.00
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Thut Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 Häfliger Nicola (2008) 17.00
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
o Bader Marek (2007) 8.50

1 Roth Fridolin (2008) 17.00
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50
o Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Schneider Joah (2007) 17.00
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
o Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50

1 b Schneider Joey (2008) 17.00
o Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Bürki Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Senn Marco (2008) 17.00
o Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50


